82
Urdu
(A) Major Core Courses
Sl. No. Sem Type of
Course
Name ofCourse Credits Marks
1. I MJC-1 Study of Urdu Fiction 6 100
2. II MJC-2 Study of Non Fiction Prose in Urdu 6 100
3. III MJC-3 Study of Urdu Nazm 5 100
4. III MJC-4 Study of Urdu Ghazal 4 100
5. IV MJC-5 Study of Urdu Masnavi, Marsiya&Qasida 5 100
6. IV MJC-6 Study of Urdu Criticism 5 100
7. IV MJC-7 Study of Urdu Tanz-O-Mazah 5 100
8. V MJC-8 Study of Mirza Ghalib 5 100
9. V MJC-9 Study of Urdu Zaban-o- Adab Ki Tarikh 5 100
10. VI MJC-10 Study of Arooz-o-Balaghat& Translation 4 100
11. VI MJC-11 Study of Sir Syed 5 100
12. VI MJC-12 Study of Allama Iqbal 5 100
13. VII MJC-13 Study of Prem Chand 5 100
14. VII MJC-14 Research Methodology 5 100
15. VII MJC-15 Study of Bihar School 6 100
16. VIII MJC-16 Study of Urdu Sawaneh and KhudNawisht 4 100
Sub Total = 80
(B) Minor Courses to be offered by the Department for students of
other Departments of Humanities
Sl. No. Sem Type of